
Sermon Mon Aug 3 Tue Aug 4 Wed Aug 5 Thu Aug 6 Fri Aug 7 Sat Aug 8
Genesis 1:1-25 Genesis 1:26-31 Genesis 2:1-3 Genesis 2:4-9 Genesis 2:10-17
Creation of the 
Natural Word

Creation of Man God Rests The Garden of Eden The first command

Sermon Mon Aug 10 Tue Aug 11 Wed Aug 12 Thu Aug 13 Fri Aug 14 Sat Aug 15
Genesis 2:18-25 Genesis 3:1-7 Genesis 3:8-13 Genesis 3:14-19 Genesis 3:20-24

It is not good The fall of man Hiding from God Curse of 
disobedience

Expelled

Sermon Mon Aug 17 Tue Aug 18 Wed Aug 19 Thu Aug 20 Fri Aug 21 Sat Aug 22
Genesis 4:1-7 Genesis 4:8-16 Genesis 4:17-24 Genesis 4:25-26 Genesis 5:1-32
Cain & Abel Abel's murder Cain's children Seth From Adam 

to Noah

Sermon Mon Aug 24 Tue Aug 25 Wed Aug 26 Thu Aug 27 Fri Aug 28 Sat Aug 29
Genesis 6:1-4 Genesis 6:5-8 Genesis 6:9-22 Genesis 7:1-10 Genesis 7:11-16
Corruption on 

the Earth
Noah found 

Grace
Building 
the Ark

Loading 
the Ark

The Flood

Sermon Mon Aug 31 Tue Sep 1 Wed Sep 2 Thu Sep 3 Fri Sep 4 Sat Sep 5
Genesis 7:17-24 Genesis 8:1-5 Genesis 8:6-12 Genesis 8:13-19 Genesis 8:20-22

Death 
of everything

The flood 
recedes 

Testing 
the waters

Leaving 
the Ark

God's 
covenant

Week5
Review/Fill In 

Anything Missed

Week4
Review/Fill In 

Anything Missed

Review/Fill In 
Anything Missed

Genesis S.O.A.P. Schedule Pt. 1

Week3

Week2

Week1

Review/Fill In 
Anything Missed

Review/Fill In 
Anything Missed

S = Scripture 
Write It!

Read your Scripture, then write in your 
journal the Verse(s) that 

stand out.

O = Observation
Think It!

What do you think God was saying to 
the people He wrote the book to? 
Rewrite the Scripture in your own 

words. Consult your commentary for 
help. 

A = Application 
Live It! 

Personalize what you've read by asking 
yourself how it applies to your life. Is it 
an instruction? An encouragement? A 

promise? A call to take corrective 
action? 

Write how this Scripture applies to you 

P = Prayer 
Say It!

Your prayer can be as simple as asking 
God to help you use this Scripture, 

praising him for something He's done, or 
confessing a sin. Write it out, just like 

you would an email, text or letter. 
Then live it out!
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